13-37 SPARE PARTS LIST FOR DROP WIRES/HEALDS
Part No. DRG No. Description Location PIC
www.texparts.com 1
13-37-330 TL0258 Leno Device L=330 H62
13-37-330M  Magnetic Leno Device L=330 B112
13-37-380  Magnetic Leno Device 380
13-37-KLO-Droper TL0131 Droper
261735  Drop wires 165x11x0.2mm 1.9g 10000pcs/box
261737  Drop wires 165x11x0.2mm 2.2g 10000pcs/box
263775  Drop wires 165x11x0.3mm 2.9g 10000pcs/box
EGU1201102  Drop Wire C 120*11*0.2mm
EGU1201103  Drop Wire C 120*11*0.3mm
EGU1450702
Drop Wire 145×7×0.20, O-Type; Carbon Steel with
Nicle Coated
EGU1451102  Drop Wire 145×11×0.20,Carbon Steel
EGU1451103  Drop Wire C 145*11*0.3mm
EGU1451104  Drop Wire 145*11*0.4mm
EGU1451105-S
Dropper Wire 145x11x0.5mm,Closed
Type,Stainless Steel
EGU145802  Drop Wire 145x8x0.2mm
EGU1651102  Drop Wire165×11×0.20
EGU1651102-S  Drop Wire165×11×0.20 Closed(Stainless Steel)
EGU1651103  Drop Wire165×11×0.30
13-37 SPARE PARTS LIST FOR DROP WIRES/HEALDS
Part No. DRG No. Description Location PIC
www.texparts.com 2
EGU1651103-S TL1130 Drop Wire165×11×0.30 Closed(Stainless Steel) G4
EGU1651104  Drop Wire 165×11×0.40
EGU1651105-S  Drop Wire165×11×0.50 Closed(Stainless Steel)
EGU1651105-Z  Drop Wire165×11×0.50 Closed(ZINC)
EGU16511075  Drop Wire 165×11×0.75
EGU1801102  Drop Wire180×11×0.20
EGU1801103  Drop Wire180×11×0.30
EGU1801104  Drop Wire180×11×0.40
EGU2101102  Drop Wire,Open Type 210*11*0.2mm（Carbon）
EGU2101104  Drop Wire,Open Type 210*11*0.4mm（Carbon）
EGU3825503
Healds Wire C-Type 382X5.5X3.0 Optifil eyes
8.0X3.8,Carbon
EGU3825503-S